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Deild Kvinnur
Dystur T108
Dato 27/11/2024, 19:00

Heimalid

StiF

Holl

Hollin & Skala

Utilid

Stjgrnan

27 -24

Nr.| StiF

2' 2' D

Halvleiksstada 14-10

Emmy Ingibjerg Kass

wlS

1. eykatio -

Arnfrid Jacobsen

Josefine Dyring

10

2. eykatid -

Kristina Steingrund

Brotskast -

Frida Pauladottir Poulsen

|IN|aju]ps~N

Jona Victoria Tordardottir Baerentsen

Officials

9 | Poula Dulavik Berg

1 48:59

Démari 1

10 | Maria MrDalo

Heri Petersen

12 | Annver Gardalid

Domari 2

14 | Malene Madsen

Daniel Rapa

15 | Eydbjerg Kallsberg

Skrivari

16 | Birita M. Absalonsen

Anna E. Joensen

19 | Andrea Frida Jalsdéttir Poulsen

Tiotakari

21 | Bara Nesa

4 54:25

Tummas Johannesen

22 | Momoko Debes

Eygleidari

27 0 2

Jén Rasmussen

Nanna Jacobsen

Undirskrivad: Ja

O|N|m|>

Leikbra

1: 27:48 2: 40:56

Nr.| Stjgrnan

1 | Sunniva Sivertsen

3 | Hanna Brandal

1 01:32

4 | Ella Lionsdéttir Samson

7 | Téra Eliasen

5 02:12

10 | Birita Mohr

1 53:43

12 | Mai Olivia Hagnadottir

24 | Julia Jonleifsdéttir Lydersen

31 | Iuliia Nalivko

6 23:08

34 | Durita Karlsdottir Ljésstein

Vidmerking

71 | Mina Sirdal Henriksen

4 43:13

77 | Sarah Berthou

87 | Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen

88 | Osla Egilsdottir Berg

24 1 4

Kari Horn

Morten Hust Petersen

Annika M. Arge

NS
AN

O|IN|w|>

Joan Sgrensen

Leikbra

1: 16:40 2: 48:04




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: T108
Dato: 27/11/2024
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Tio

01:32
02:00
02:12
02:54
04:05
05:41
07:55
08:23
08:45
09:22
09:28
10:00
10:32
10:54
11:24
12:58
13:40
16:37
16:40
17:58
18:45
19:06
20:57
21:03
22:36
23:08
25:38
26:44
27:48
28:33
29:46
30:00
30:36
31:46
31:46
31:46
31:56
32:25
33:03
34:39
36:13

Stoda

0-0

1-0
2-0
2-1
3-1

4-2
4-3
5-3

6-4
7-4
7-5

9-5
10-5

11-5
11-6
11-7
12-7
12-8

12-9
13-9

13-10
14-10
14-10
15-10
15-11
16-11
16-12
16-13
17-13
17-14
18-14
18-15

Deild: Kvinnur
Holl: Hollin a Skala

Lio

Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
StiF
Stjo
StiF
StiF
StiF
Stjo
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
Stjo
Stjo
StiF
StiF
Stjo
StiF

StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo

Hending

Dystur byrjadur

Brent brotskast
2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal - brotskast
Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Heimalid: StiF (StiF)
Utilid: Stjgrnan (Stje)

Nr Leikari

3 Hanna Brandal

5 Josefine Dyring

7 Téra Eliasen

15 Eydbjerg Kallsberg

15 EyObjerg Kallsberg

31 luliia Nalivko
Josefine Dyring
Hanna Brandal
Josefine Dyring

71 Mina Sirdal Henriksen

14 Malene Madsen

7 Téra Eliasen

5 Josefine Dyring

10 Maria MrDalo

31 luliia Nalivko

5 Josefine Dyring

21 Bara Nesa

5 Josefine Dyring

71 Mina Sirdal Henriksen
5 Josefine Dyring

71 Mina Sirdal Henriksen
7 Téra Eliasen

10 Maria MrDalo

71 Mina Sirdal Henriksen
31 luliia Nalivko

77 Sarah Berthou

5 Josefine Dyring

31 luliia Nalivko

9 Poula Dulavik Berg

5 Josefine Dyring

31 luliia Nalivko

21 Bara Nesa

87 Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen
87 Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen
14 Malene Madsen

87 Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen
19 Andrea Frida Jalsdéttir Poulsen
31 luliia Nalivko



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

39:40
40:15
40:48
40:56
43:13
43:34
44:10
46:16
48:04
48:59
49:22
51:37
53:43
53:43
54:25
54:29
55:05
55:34
56:07
57:30
58:27
58:38
59:23
59:47
60:00
60:00
60:00

19-15
20-15
20-16

21-16
22-16
22-17

22-18
22-19
23-19

23-20
23-21
24-21
24-22
25-22
25-23

26-23
26-24
27-24
27-24
27-24

StiF
StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
StiF
Stjo
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
Stjo
StiF
StiF
Stjo
StiF

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbrd

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbrd

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

71
21
22
87

10
31

10
21
87

21
87

Malene Madsen
Emmy Ingibjerg Kass
Toéra Eliasen

Mina Sirdal Henriksen

Bara Nesa

Momoko Debes

Jancy Jégvansdottir Poulsen

Poula Dulavik Berg
Birita Mohr

luliia Nalivko

Emmy Ingibjerg Kass
Birita Mohr

Bara Nesa

Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen
Téra Eliasen

Emmy Ingibjerg Kass
Mina Sirdal Henriksen
Josefine Dyring

Téra Eliasen

Bara Nesa
Jancy Jégvansdottir Poulsen
Josefine Dyring



